
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00091, Filer

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-30  4.7 Mi W of Filer City Limits

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,693

 6,000
 4,927

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,868

 3,017
 2,496

 2,824

 2,982
 2,430

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,947 7,297 6,121

W DIR - - - - 3,473 3,600 3,000

E DIR - - - - 3,474 3,697 3,121

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5,450 5,373 6,165 5,759 5,971 6,317 5,020

2,690 2,789 3,095 2,811 2,984 3,109 2,411

2,760 2,584 3,070 2,948 2,987 3,208 2,609

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

3,952 5,720 5,838 5,828 5,999 6,109 4,925

2,010 2,856 2,821 2,891 2,975 3,069 2,417

1,942 2,864 3,017 2,937 3,024 3,040 2,508

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

3,821 5,458 5,647 5,814 6,113 6,523 5,780

1,885 2,658 2,782 2,883 3,098 3,254 2,878

1,936 2,800 2,865 2,931 3,015 3,269 2,902

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,343 5,860 5,735 5,903 5,975 6,362 -

2,151 2,959 2,833 2,932 2,954 3,151 -

2,192 2,901 2,902 2,971 3,021 3,211 -

MADW 4,392 5,603 5,846 5,826 6,201 6,522 5,462

STDEV 740 226 226 59 421 458 583

DAYFAC 1.30 1.02 0.97 0.98 0.92 0.87 1.04
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